


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1463/2024

Afsar S/o Bhura,

----Appellant

Versus

Ms. Omvay Build State Private Limited,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Intjar Ali

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

27/03/2026

Matter has come up on application (IA No.1/2026) for early listing of the case.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this matter on 07.04.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J